
1
2
3
4
5
6

6

Eq 1 Eq 2 Eq 3 Eq 4 Eq5 Eq 6
7 9:00 1 / 5 - 3 / 0 2 1
8 9:00 2 / 6 - 1 / 3 1 2
9 9:00 3 / 4 - 3 / 0 2 1
7 11:00 1 / 4 - 3 / 0 2 1
8 11:00 2 / 5 - 3 / 0 2 1
9 11:00 3 / 6 - 1 / 3 1 2
6 15:00 1 / 3 - 1 / 3 1 2
5 15:00 2 / 4 - 3 / 0 2 1
4 15:00 5 / 6 - 0 / 3 1 2
6 17:00 1 / 2 - 1 / 3 1 2
5 17:00 3 / 5 - 3 / 0 2 1
4 17:00 4 / 6 - 0 / 3 1 2
7 9:00 1 / 6 - 1 / 3 1 2
8 9:00 2 / 3 - 0 / 3 1 2
9 9:00 4 / 5 - 3 / 1 2 1

7 8 9 6 5 10
4 3 2 5 6 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2 4 7 6 8 12
1 7 8 9 6 5 10
2
3
4
5
6

POULE 2 - Tableau DEBOUT
Equipes

S. Poitevin TT / TTGF Angoulème
Maizières les Metz TT

C.C. Danjoutin TT
ULJAP Roncq

FOS Villeneuve d'Ascq TT (1)
Moulins les Metz Handisport

1080
505

7
6

2120
1190

2
4

PointsDossards

Classement : 
Total : 

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE PAR EQUIPE
31 Mars - 1er Avril 2018 - Maizières lès Metz (57)

6 ULJAP Roncq 6 pts
8 FOS Villeneuve d'Ascq TT (1) 5 pts

2 S. Poitevin TT / TTGF Angoulème 7 pts
4 Maizières les Metz TT 8 pts
7 C.C. Danjoutin TT 9 pts
12 Moulins les Metz Handisport 10 pts

CLASSEMENT
Dos. Noms Equipe Pts

S. Poitevin TT / TTGF Angoulème Moulins les Metz Handisport
Maizières les Metz TT C.C. Danjoutin TT

ULJAP Roncq FOS Villeneuve d'Ascq TT (1)

S. Poitevin TT / TTGF Angoulème Maizières les Metz TT
C.C. Danjoutin TT FOS Villeneuve d'Ascq TT (1)

ULJAP Roncq Moulins les Metz Handisport

S. Poitevin TT / TTGF Angoulème C.C. Danjoutin TT
Maizières les Metz TT ULJAP Roncq

FOS Villeneuve d'Ascq TT (1) Moulins les Metz Handisport

S. Poitevin TT / TTGF Angoulème ULJAP Roncq
Maizières les Metz TT FOS Villeneuve d'Ascq TT (1)

C.C. Danjoutin TT Moulins les Metz Handisport

S. Poitevin TT / TTGF Angoulème FOS Villeneuve d'Ascq TT (1)
Maizières les Metz TT Moulins les Metz Handisport

C.C. Danjoutin TT ULJAP Roncq

contre Equipe X F/A ScoreTable Heure Parties F/A Equipe A

435
0

8
12

Points

01/04/2018 12:19 1 sur 1


